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GOODS AND LIVESTOCK-continued 

68. Classification of Goods, Livestock, etc.-continued 

Sterilisers, steam pressure 
Stockinette, consigned to frozen-meat companies .. 
Stocklick 

Stone crushers 
Stone, as under-

Class 
Cplus 50% 
D 
As food, livestock 

or poultry, not 
otherwise speci
fied 

C 

Not otherwise specified C 
Cornish, to be used in the manufacture of earthenware D 
Polished See section 77 N 
Pumice See section 79 Q 
Rough or roughly sawn See section 79 Q 

Stout-
Bottled or canned, packed or in bulk 
Bottled, in paper packages, bags, or sacks 

Stramit board. (A building board manufactured from pressed straw) 
As wallboard 

Straw in bales. (Loose straw will not be accepted for carriage) 
See section 82 

Straw, flax, in bales. (Loose flaxstraw will not be accepted for carriage) 

D 
C 

Stretchers, canvas (camp), folded 
Stretchers, wire-

See section 73 F 
C 

Packed 
Unpacked .. 

(Wire stretchers which have battens nailed completely around them 
or nailed lengthwise will be deemed to be packed.) 

"Styrolite" . . See insulating materials 
Sugar-of-milk 
Sugar-

Not otherwise specified 
Com, or icing 

Sulkies, for attachment to motor lawnmowers, set up-

C plus 20% 
C plus 50% 

D 

D 
C 

Charges to be based on standard measurement of 12 cu ft. per sulky G 
Sulkies, racing. As parcels See section 54 
Sulphate of alumina, for water-purification purposes See section 72 E 
Sulphate of ammonia, for use as, or manufacture of, manure 

See section 72 E 
Sulphate of copper, for use in the preparation of manures 

Sulphate of copper, not otherwise specified 
Sulphate of iron-

See section 72 E 
D 

Not otherwise specified 
For use as a fertiliser 

Sulphate of potash 

D 
See section 72 E 
See section 72 E 

Sulphate of sodium (salt cake) 
Sulphur-

Not otherwise specified 
For the manufacture of acid or manure 

Sulphur, chloride of. Dangerous 
Surf boards or surf skis 
Swedes 

Tables, billiard or bagatelle
Packed 
Loose 

Tailing pens, collapsed 

See section 72 

See section 72 

Talc, milled .. See section 77 
Talc, to be used in the manufacture of earthenware 
Tallow in bulk 
Tallow, not otherwise specified 

(Note: Tallow in bulk, charged at C plus 10% will be charged on 
the net weight of the tallow and the empty tank wagons will be 
hauled free of charge.) 

Tallow, low grade, certified for use as livestock food. As "Livestock 
or poultry foods not otherwise specified". 

Tanks, aluminium or stainless steel-

Capacity 
Gallonage 
Exceeding 

Gallonage 
but Not Exceeding 

Charges to be 
Based on 

D 

D 
E 
C double rate 
C double rate 
E 

C plus 50% 
C double rate 
C plus 50% 
N 
D 
C plus 10% 
C 

C double rate 1-
30 
50 

100 
150 
300 
500 

30 
50 

100 
150 
300 
500 

Actual weight 
2 cwt per tank 
4 cwt per tank 
7 cwt per tank 

12 cwt per tank 
15 cwt per tank 
20 cwt per tank 
30 cwt per tank 

JCPld% 
1,000 
2,500 
5,000 

1,000 
2,500 
5,000 2 ton per tank 

21- ton per tank 

.. .. j 

No. 5'1 


