GOODS AND LIVESTOCK-continued

68. Classification of Goods, Livestock, etc.—continued

,	68. Classific	ation of	Goods, 1	Livesto	ck, et	c.—coni	tinue	
Sterilisers, steam pr	essure	··	 mnanie	••				Class C plus 50% D
Stockinette, consign Stocklick	··	··	···	• • •	• •	•	••	As food, livestock or poultry, not otherwise speci-
Stone crushers Stone, as under— Not otherwise spe	 ecified							fied C
Cornish, to be use Polished Pumice Rough or roughly	ed in the ma	ınufactur	e of ear	thenwa	are			D
Stout— Bottled or canned Bottled, in paper							79 	Q D C
Stramit board. (A building board manufactured from pressed straw) As wallboard Straw in bales. (Loose straw will not be accepted for carriage)								
Straw, flax, in bales, (Loose flaxstraw will not be accepted for carriage)								
Stretchers, canvas (c Stretchers, wire—	camp), folde	ed	••		See	section	73 	F C
Packed Unpacked		 	 			, , ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		C plus 20% C plus 50%
(Wire stretchers which have battens nailed completely around them or nailed lengthwise will be deemed to be packed.) "Styrolite" See insulating materials Sugar-of-milk								
Sugar							••	D D
Not otherwise spe Corn, or icing Sulkies, for attachm	ent to moto	r lawnm	owers, s	et up-	-		•••	С
Charges to be bas Sulkies, racing. As a Sulphate of alumina	ea on stand	aro meas	шешеш	. 01 12	cu n.	per sul section section	ky 54 72	G E
Sulphate of ammon	ia, for use a	s, or mai	nutactur	e or, n	nanure <i>See</i>	e section		
Sulphate of copper, Sulphate of copper,					See	section		E D
Sulphate of iron— Not otherwise specific use as a ferti	ecified						•.•	D
For use as a ferti Sulphate of potash Sulphate of sodium Sulphur—				••	See	section	72	Е
Not otherwise specified for the manufact Sulphur, chloride of	or manu	re	• •	See	section	72		
Surf boards or surf Swedes	skis	•••		::	See	section	 72	C double rate
Tables, billiard or b	pagatelle—							
Packed Loose Tailing pens, collap	···	••	••	••	•	•	::	C plus 50% C double rate C plus 50%
Talc, milled Talc, to be used in		:: cture of e	:: earthenw	are	See	section	77 	N D
Tallow in bulk Tallow, not otherw (Note: Tallow	in bulk, cha	 arged at (C plus 10	 0% wi	Il be c	harged	 on	C plus 10% C
hauled free of ch Tallow, low grade,	of the tallow arge.) certified for	v and the	e empty livestocl	tank	wago	ns will	be	
or poultry foods Tanks, aluminium		-	eu .					
Capacity Gallonage Exceeding	Gallona but Not Exce		(Charges Based				
30 50	30 50 100			ual v wt per wt per				C double rate
100 150	150 300		7 c	ewt per	r tank r tank			≻C plus 50%
300 500 1,000	500 1,000 2,500		20 0	ewt per ewt per ewt per	r tank	:	!	~ bree 20/0
2,500 5,000	5,000		21	on per	r tank	:	 J	